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EXPANDED COVERAGE

Knock Sensor

6 NEW SKUs

Walker # 242-1322
2011-2018
Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep & Ram
US VIO: 5,497,803

MX VIO: 34,889

JULY 2021

Oxygen Sensor - 4 Wire Direct Fit
9 NEW SKUs

Walker # 250-241255
2018-2019

Nissan

US VIO: 129,265

MX VIO: 149,538

Idle Air Control Valve

Walker # 215-2112
1996-2003

Suzuki

US VIO: 9,257

Walker # 200-1355
1995

Land Rover

US VIO: 1,182
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Part #
2152112
242-1178
2401322
2421324
242-1325
242-1326
2421327
200-1355
200-1497
250-241210
250-241223
250-241255
250-241258
250-241267
250-24162
350-341021
350-341098
350-34702

Description

IDLE AIR CONTROL VALVE
KNOCK SENSOR

KNOCK SENSOR

KNOCK SENSOR

KNOCK SENSOR

KNOCK SENSOR

KNOCK SENSOR

THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR
THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT
02 SENSOR, 4-W DIRECT FIT

usvio
9,257
21,016
5,497,803
1,333,318
312,476
33,294
2,526,309
1,182

365

129,265

463

2915

2,915

MXVIO

275
34,889
32,029
2517
289
18,302

18,135
10
149,538
5,853
413
26,807
18,135
10
26,807

Start End

1996
2001
2011
2016
2017
2017
2018
1995
1989
2015
2016
2018
2011
2019
2004
2015
2016
2004

2003
2005
2018
2020
2019
2020
2020
1995
1989
2017
2016
2019
2018
2019
2006
2017
2016
2006

JULY 2021

Make

Suzuki

Volvo

Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep & Ram
Honda

Infiniti & Nissan

Genesis, Kia

Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep & Ram
Land Rover

Dodge, Eagle & Plymouth
Nissan

Lexus

Nissan

Porsche

Cadillac

Mitsubishi

Nissan

Lexus

Mitsubishi



